	Протокол проверки олимпиадных работ по ОБЖ

	
	

	Шифр
	Фамилия
	Имя
	Отчество
	класс
	количество баллов
	теория
	практика

	max 300

	О-9-1
	Демина
	Светлана
	Ивановна
	9
	198
	93
	105

	max 300

	О-10-1
	Кабиров
	Вячеслав
	Рустэмович
	10
	42
	42
	0

	max 300

	О-11-1
	Александрин 
	Денис
	Вячеславович
	11
	22
	22
	0

	О-11-2
	Селиванов
	Егор
	Сергеевич
	11
	217
	82
	135

	О-11-3
	Симаков
	Геннадий
	Андреевич
	11
	76
	76
	0

	О-11-4
	Устюгов
	Роман
	Алексеевич
	11
	72
	72
	0

	О-11-5
	Щерба
	Ренат
	Рустамович
	11
	80
	80
	0

	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 

	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 







